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1 21830 Dr. Rajendran R VAIAL rajendran.r@vit.ac.in 9443421207 0 3 
Agronomy, Rice crop Establishment, Site specific Nutrient management & 
resource conserving production technology 

2 15835 Dr Lincy Kirubadharshini B VAIAL lincy.b@vit.ac.in  9715802550 6 0 Agricultural Entomology 

3 17924 Dr Ramesh Kumar S VAIAL rameshkumar.s@vit.ac.in  9524541098 6 0 Horticulture 

4 15758 Dr. Sowbiya Muneer VAIAL sowbiya.muneer@vit.ac.in 9597559708 5 1 Horticultural Biotechnology, Abiotic Stress, Plant Nutrition, AI in Agriculture, 
Molecular Physiology 

5 17881 Dr. Vidisha Tomer VAIAL vidisha.tomer@vit.ac.in  7011421664 6 0 Food Science and Technology 

6 15967 Dr. Annie Jenifer M. VAIAL anniejenifer@vit.ac.in  8670530383 1 3 
Agricultural Engineering, remote sensing and GIS application in ground water 
management 

7 15829 Dr. Saravanan S. VAIAL saravanan.siva@vit.ac.in  9566178304 2 4 Agricultural Engineering, Remote sensing and GIS application in agriculture 

8 17887 Dr. Madhusmita Dishri VAIAL madhusmita.dishri@vit.ac.in 7978314062 3 1 Horticulture /Vegetable Science, Vegetable Breeding 

9 18952 Dr. T. Pradeesh Kumar VAIAL pradeeshkumar.t@vit.ac.in 9751010945 1 5 Agronomy, Weed management, nanoherbicide, Stress crop Production and 
Nutrient management 

10 16176 Dr Priyadharshini B VAIAL priyadharshini.b@vit.ac.in 9585519904 6 0 Plant pathology and Mushroom Biotechnology 

11 15777 Dr. Jagan Mohan O. VAIAL jagan.obbineni@vit.ac.in  9944197852 6 0 Agricultural Biotechnology, Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 

12 18909 Dr. KRISHNAPRABU N VAIAL krishnaprabu.n@vit.ac.in 8870076710 0 0 
Agronomy, Weed management, Nanoherbicide, Stress Crop Production & 
Nutrient Management. 

13 17588 Dr. THIRUMALAIKUMAR R VAIAL thirumalaikumar.r@vit.ac.in 9994070673 1 3 Agronomy & Climate Smart Conservation Agriculture 

14 15970 Dr. SAIYYEDA FIRDOUS VAIAL Saiyyeda.firdous@vit.ac.in  7200051562 4 0 Soil science 

15 18966 Dr. THERESA.K VAIAL theresa.k@vit.ac.in 9487724461 0 0 Soil science 

16 18847 Dr.Mohanraj K VAIAL mohanraj.k@vit.ac.in  9677996888 2 4 Agribusiness Management/ Agricultural Extension 

17 17060 Dr. Padma Lakshmi G VAIAL padmalakshmi.g@vit.ac.in 9962989397 0 4 Agri Business Management, Natural Resourse Economics and Policy Research 

18 16205 Dr. J. Paul Mansingh VAIAL paul.mansingh@vit.ac.in  7550055589 6 0 Agricultural Extension/ABM 

19 17591 Dr. Utpal Das VAIAL utpal.das@vit.ac.in  9862116906 4 0 Horticulture /Fruit Science and Fruit crop Breeding 



20 18024 Dr. Merlin Mathew VAIAL merlin.mathew@vit.ac.in  7680938374 1 3 Agri Business Management/Agricultural Economics 

21 11157 Dr. Deepa Sankar VAIAL pdeepasankar@vit.ac.in 9884048391 2 4 Plant Breeding and Genetics, Plant Tissue culture, Biotechnology 

22 20717 Dr. Neenu Augustine VAIAL neenu.augustine@vit.ac.in  9400965122 0 4 Agricultural Entomology, Insect Transcriptomics and Insecticide Toxicology 

23 11165 Dr Immanuel Selvaraj C VAIAL immanuelselvaraj@vit.ac.in 9865420103 6 0 Genetics and Plant Breeding/Agri Biotechnology 

24 17589 Dr.S.Poonguzhali VAIAL poonguzhali.s@vit.ac.in  8825512636 2 2 
Seed Science and Technology, Seed Vigour and Viability Studies, Seed 
dormancy 

25 19751 Dr. Ashwini TR VAIAL  ashwini.tr@vit.ac.in  9900793383 1 3 Agronomy 

26 15958 Dr Parthasarathi T VAIAL  parthasarathi.t@vit.ac.in  9488457269 6 0 Crop Physiology 

27 10746 Dr Vidya R VAIAL  rvidya@vit.ac.in 9442385785 6 0 Plant Pathology 

28 21843 Dr. BABU S VAIAL  babu.s@vit.ac.in  9790166084 4 2 Plant pathology, Agricultural Biotechnology Microbial Biotechnology 

29 15839 Dr Anbarasan P VAIAL  anbarasan.p@vit.ac.in 9443386941 2 2 Agricultural Extension and Communication, FPO 

30 16179 Dr Karthika Rajendran VAIAL  karthika.rajendran@vit.ac.in 9789058092 5 0 Plant Breeding and Genetics 

31 10438 Dr Sathiavelu A VAIAL  asathiavelu@vit.ac.in  9443457024 2 4 Microbiology 

32 11156 Dr Arabi Mohammed Saleh VAIAL  amsaleh@vit.ac.in  9942305909 5 1 Microbiology 

33 16698 Dr Sajan George VAIAL sajan.george@vit.ac.in  9895509717 1 5 Veterinary and biomedical Sciences 

 


